AIRPRESS

Compressed air filter M 2"
F094 16667 |/min
microfilter 0.1 micrometer

<0.1 mg/m3
Product Images
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https://airpress.net/compressed-air-filter-m-2-f094-16667-l-min-microfilter-0-1-micrometer-0-1-mg-m3-450180-m

Additional Information

SKU

EAN

Weight (kg)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Diameter @ (mm)

Series

Filter type

Filtration (um)

Residual oil content (mg/m3)
Replaceable cartridge
Housing material
Element material

Air connection (")
Working pressure (bar)
Maximum pressure (bar)
Flow rate (I/min)

Flow rate (m3/h)

Minimum ambient temperature (°C)

Maximum ambient temperature (°C)

Type condensation drain
Pressure reducer

Distance sensor
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450180-M

8712418401233

5.700000

164

696

164

M

Microfilter

0.1

<0.1

Yes

Aluminium

Borosilicate micro fibres

16

16667

1000

1.5

65

Automatic

No

No
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